
PRICE LIST 
W.E.F: JANUARY 16th 2024

















GRACE

GRACE DR

01



GRACE CR

GRACE TL

CR

02



ORA

TRITON

03



HALO

04



RAY

RAY

05



BEAT

ARCH

06



PRISM

PRISM(S)

PRISM(XS)

07



DUO

ROCKET

ELITE

08



GINI

GINI

MINNIE

09



TINY

ZEST

ZOOM

18W

10



SPY

Model : SPY

Dimension
Beam 
Angle 

Body 
Shape

Cut Size
(MM)

Body 
Colour

Power

11



CYLINDER( 

CYLINDER(S) 

12



CERA

AXIS

13



DRUM(S)

DRUM(

14



GRACE DR SF

GRACE CR SF

15



BEAT SF

BULLET

CORE

16



CANNON

MAGNUM

TRACK ACCESSORIES

17



JAZZ

AQUA

18



IRIS

NEO

OPERA
OPERA

8W

15W

22W

111 x 111

140 x 140

160 x 160

94x94

123x123

143x143

RD/SQ

RD/SQ

RD/SQ

WH

WH

WH

19



NEXUS

NEXUS 2x2

20



NEXA

NEXA 3IN1

21



JOY

2IN1

22



NEXA SF

JOY SF

23



IRIS SF

2 IN 1 SF

24



SWIVEL 22

SWIVEL 44

SWIVEL 11

3 in 1

9W

12W

18W

Power Dimension 

Model : SWIVEL 11

330x42x55

Body 

Colour

WH/BK

WH/BK

WH/BK

417x42x55

553x42x55

25



SWIVEL 77

SWIVEL 88

26



BK/WH3W+5W+1W

Power
Body 

Colour

Model : NL-BL95

NL-BL91

NL-BL92

NL-BL95

Dimension 

H590x83

83mm

1
6
5
m

m
3
0
0
m

m

4
6
5
m

m

83mm

3
0
0
m

m

5
9
5
m

m

27



3000K

3W

Power Dimension 

Model : NL-FL-551

42x35x26mm

Model : NL-FL-554

Model : NL-FL-553

Model : NL-FL-552

60x39mm 

Dimension
Body 

Colour

Model : Module Box

BK

NL-FL-551

NL-FL-552

NL-FL-553

NL-FL-554

MODULAR BOX
(FOR FL-551 TO FL-554)

3000K

3000K

3000K

Body 

Colour

WH/BK

3W

Power Dimension 

42x35x26mm

Body 

Colour

WH/BK

3W

Power Dimension 

42x35x26mm

Body 

Colour

WH/BK

3W

Power Dimension 

42x35x26mm

Body 

Colour

WH/BK

28



NL-LL040

NL-LL050

NL-LL35

NL-LL045

29



45W

Power
Body 

Colour

Model : NL-LL57

WH/BK

NL-LL57

NL-LL68

NL-LL84

48W

Power
Body 

Colour

Model : NL-LL84

WH/BK

Dimension

1183x33x56

42W

Power
Body 

Colour

Model : NL-LL68

WH/BK

Dimension

1183x33x56

Dimension

1195x75x50

Beam

Angle

110º +60º

110º

110º

30





CL-35A

CL-35T

CL-45G

31



CL-45G

CL-64M

CL-64M

CL-80G

32



CL-80G

CL-95G

CL-125G

33





17MM SF

17MM CON

17MM DIP SF

34



17MM DIP CON

5MM SF

5MM CON

35



10MM SF

10MM CON

25MM SF

36



25MM CON

3535MM SF

3535MM CON

37



5035 SF 

5035 CON

5050 SF

38



CORNER 1616

7535 SF

7535 CON

39



5070 SF

5070 SF

3512 CON

5012 CON

40



NL-SL1010

NL-SL1414

Pair

Pair

41



NL-SL2014

NL-SL1616F

NL-SL3020F

Pair

Pair

Pair

42





2835

43

MRP

90/-

105/-

160/-

200/-

210/-

260/-

200/-

166/-

245/-



5050

CORD WIRE

44



3014

5730

2835

2835

45



SLIM

ULTRA SLIM

LED CONTROLLER

46





NL-MT01

NL-MT02

46

NL-MT01

NL-MT02

47



NL-MT03

NL-MT04

48



NL-MT05

NL-MT06

49



NL-MT07

POWER SUPPLY

50



NL-MTS20

NL-MTR20

51



CORNER(NL-MTS20) 

CORNER(NL-MTS20) 

CORNER(NL-MTR20) 

 SURFACE CELLING TO CELLING 

SURFACE WALL TO CELLING 

RECESSED CELLING TO CELLING 

52



CORNER(NL-MTR20)

RECESSED KIT(SURFACE)

CORNER CONNECT MODULE

RECESSED WALL TO CELLING 

53



INPUT MODULE

STRAIGHT MODULE

TRACK JOINTER(SURFACE)

HANGING WIRE KIT

54





NL-2104

NL-2108

NL-FL03

55



NL-FL05

NL-FL06

NL-FL07

56



3000K

Power
Body 

Colour

Model : NL-5085

NL-5085

NL-5086

3000K

NL-5087

3000K

NL-5089

3000K

GREY12W

Dimension

220x80x110

Power
Body 

Colour

Model : NL-5086

GREY12W

Dimension

220x80x110

Power
Body 

Colour

Model : NL-5087

GREY10W

Dimension

111x111x105

Power
Body 

Colour

Model : NL-5089

GREY10W

Dimension

111x111x105

57



NL-2009M

NL-2009S

58



NL-2802

NL-2008

NL-2010

59



NL-2005

NL-2013

NL-0206

60



NL-2503

NL-2506

NL-1506

61



NL-5040

NL-5060

NL-5065

62



NL-2202

NL-2203

NL-2204

63



NL-2012SQ

NL-7007

NL-2006

64



NL-2007

NL-5005

NL-5010

65



3000K

GREY

GREY

3W

2*3W

Power
Body 

Colour

Model : NL-3303

3000K

NL-3303

NL-3304

Dimension

74x50x109

50x74x142

GREY

GREY

3W

2*3W

Power
Body 

Colour

Model : NL-3304

Dimension

74x50x109

50x74x142

66



NL-6005

NL-6010

NL-3019

67



NL-3001

NL-5017

NL-6019

68



3000K

WH/GREY4W

Power
Body 

Colour

Model : NL-4094

3000K

1W

2W

Power
Body 

Colour

Model : NL-4032

WH/GREY

WH/GREY

NL-4094

NL-4032

Dimension

50x35

50x35

Dimension

45x45

69



NL-3007

NL-1004

NL-3503

70



NL-2068

3000K

1X3W

2X3W

Power
Body 

Colour

Model : NL-2068

WHITE/GREY

WHITE/GREY

6W

Power
Body 

Colour

Model : NL-204

GREY

NL-204

3000K

Dimension

85x56x90

Dimension

45x12x50mm

45x12x50mm

71



NL-202

NL-252

NL-4014

72



NL-4022

NL-4012

NL-4504

73



NL-6006

NL-4004

74



NL-8012

NL-8003

75



NL-6003

NL-6303

NL-6065

3000K

12W

Power
Body 

Colour

Model : NL-6065

DARK GREY

Dimension

72X65X230MM

76



NL-7035

3000K

18W

Power
Body 

Colour

Model : NL-7035

DARK GREY

NL-7035

NL-7035

3000K

18W

Power
Body 

Colour

Model : NL-7035

DARK GREY

3000K

18W

Power
Body 

Colour

Model : NL-7035

DARK GREY

(Garden Lamp)

(Gate Lamp)

(wall Lamp)

170

8
0

0

170

3
0

0

170

3
4

0

212

18W

18W

18W

Power
Body 

Colour

Model : NL-7035

DARK GREY

DARK GREY

DARK GREY

Dimension

170x340x212

170x300

800x170

3000K

Type

Wall Lamp

Gate Lamp

Garden lamp

(Garden Lamp)

(Gate Lamp)
(Wall Lamp)

77



16W

16W

16W

Power
Body 

Colour

DARK GREY

DARK GREY

DARK GREY

Dimension

170x300

220x190x170

170x1000

Type

Gate Lamp

Wall Lamp

Garden lamp

(Garden Lamp)

(Wall Lamp)

170

10
0

0

220

170

19
0

3
0

0

170

3000K

Model : NL-7037

(Gate Lamp)

78



24W

24W

24W

Power
Body 

Colour

Model : NL-7038

DARK GREY

DARK GREY

DARK GREY

Dimension

350x220

260x340x220

220x1000

Type

Gate Lamp

Wall Lamp

Garden lamp

(Garden Lamp)

(Wall Lamp)

220

10
0

0

260

220

3
4

0

3
5

0

220

3000K

(Gate Lamp)

79



NL-7003

NL-9003

NL-9020

12W

12W

121x152x465

121x152x465

NL-7003

NL-7003(S)

Model

80



NL-999

NL-4050

NL-4060

81



NL-4090

NL-4080

NL-4070

82



NL-6001

NL-4030

NL-1616

83



NL-6020

NL-36WL

NL-4010NL-3018

84



NL-5505

3000K

7W

12W

Power
Body 

Colour

Model : NL-5505

BLACK

BLACK

BLACK

BLACK

NL-7788

Dimension

80x91x288

88x105x300

CCT

GR

3000K

GR

3000K

85



SPIKE

NL-9988

86



3000K

3000K

5W

10W

Power Dimension 

Model : NL-1166 SPIKE

Model : NL-1166

Ø37x105x262

NL-1166 SPIKE

NL-1166 SURFACE

Body 

Colour

GREY

GREYØ52x142x277

5W

10W

Power Dimension 

Ø37x105x155xØ60

Body 

Colour

GREY

GREYØ52x142x175xØ80

87



NL-7744

NL-GB221

24W BLACK110x140x380

88



NL-GB223

0.5W

1W

1.5W

2W

Power
Body 

Colour

Model : NL-GB223

GREY

GREY

GREY

GREY

Dimension

65x70

65x70

65x70

65x70

Model

GB223/1

GB223/2

GB223/3

GB223/4

NL-GB222

89



NL-4008

NL-3030

90



NL-2525

NL-3535

91



7W

12W

18W

Power Dimension 

Model : NL-3545

60x64

75x77

90x92

4000K3000K

NL-3545

NL-25

Body 

Colour

BK

BK

BK

92



NL-36B(SQ)

NL-36B(RD)

93



NL-32

10W

10W

Power
Body 

Colour

Model : NL-32

GREY

GREY

3000K

Dimension

108x200

108x600

NL-17(RD)

94



NL-1114

NL-1100

NL-15

95



NL-17(SQ)

NL-6099

NL-8164

96



CORNER 1616NL-2038

NL-1028

NL-1404

97



NL-1064

NL-1036

NL-1038

98



CORNER 1616NL-9009

NL-2408

NL-1062

99



NL-9067

3000K

12W

Power
Body 

Colour

Model : NL-9067

BLACK

3000K

NL-9067WL

Dimension

170x230x193

12W

Power
Body 

Colour

Model : NL-9067WL

BLACK

Dimension

170x297

100



NL-9007

NL-9007 WL

NL-0064

101



NL-1190

NL-1030

NL-4250

102



NL-15140

NL-8203

NL-6430

103



NL-7021

NL-1066

NL-1116

104



NL-1113

NL-3506

NL-5031

105



NL-15370

NL-8230

106



NL-UW01

107



XETA

VITARA

108
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